Disconnect
switches
Non-fusible
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 18.5
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage	 1SXU000023C0202
18
Base & DIN rail mounted 1
16A - 3150A
2 Pole 3 Pole 4 Pole 2 6 Pole 3
UL
only
UL general
purpose
amp rating
IEC AC21
amp rating
Catalog number List price Catalog number List price Catalog number List price Catalog number List price
UL 508
20
30
40
60
80
16
25
40
63
80
—
—
—
—
—
OT16F3
OT25F3
OT40F3
OT63F3
OT80F3
—
—
—
—
—
OT16F6
OT25F6
OT40F6
OT63F6
OT80F6
UL 98
30
60
100
40
63
115
—
—
—
OT30F3
OT60F3
OT100F3
—
—
—
OT30F6
OT60F6
OT100F6
200  -;250 OT200U02
OT200U03
OT200U30
OT200U12
OT200U04
OT200U40
OT200U22
—
—
—
400 630 OT400U02
OT400U03
OT400U30
OT400U12
OT400U04
OT400U40
OT400U22
—
—
—
600 800 OT600U02
OT600U03
OT600U30
OT600U12
OT600U04
OT600U40
OT600U22
—
—
—
800 1250 OETL-NF800A2SW OETL-NF800ASW OETL-NF800A4SW —
1200 1600 OETL-NF12002SW OETL-NF1200SW OETL-NF12004SW —
1600 2500 4 OETL-NF16002SW OETL-NF1600SW OETL-NF16004SW —
2000 2500 4 OETL-NF20002SW OETL-NF2000SW OETL-NF20004SW —
- 3150 4 OETL-NF31502SW OETL-NF3150SW OETL-NF31504SW —
Bulk packed 3 Pole, 600V Switches
UL
only
UL general
purpose
amp rating
IEC AC21
amp rating
Bulk pack
Quantity
Catalog number List price
UL508
20
30
40
60
80
16
25
40
63
80
50
50
50
50
50
OT16F3/B
OT25F3/B
OT40F3/B
OT63F3/B
OT80F3/B
UL98
30
60
100
40
63
115
25
25
25
OT30F3/B
OT60F3/B
OT100F3/B
  Discount schedule H1 [D1]: NF 16A – 100A
  Discount schedule H2 [D2]: NF 125A – 800A
  Discount schedule H3 [D3]: NF 1200A – 3150A
1	 Above 125A, base mount with screws only.
2	 A snap on fourth pole may be added on 16-125A switches.  Reference pg. 18.9.
3	 For a 6 or 8 pole switch 200 amp and above, a conversion mechanism accessory kit can be used with two 3 or 4 pole switches.  Reference pg. 18.10.
4	 Vertical busbar provided as standard on OETL-NF1600-OETL-NF3150 switches.  For alternate back or edgewise mounting busbar, reference pg. 18.10.
For a complete assembly,
please select one of each:
1 switch (pg. 18.5)
1 handle (pg. 18.6)
1 shaft (pg. 18.7)
1 terminal lug kit (pg. 18.9)
(Lug kits only necessary on switches 200A and above)